DICK SCHI
JIMMY M
DALE MIL|
LOREN RII
JEFF THEC
KEITH Mc
LARRY NE
MARK Ml
STEVE LAl
TOM KRU
SCOTT SY!
LARRY AB

WK-1
43
37
44
46
45
45
46
42
45
42
42
46

WK-2
42
42
45
46
46
45
46
46
42
44
39
46

WK-3
43
45
45
46
46
40
34
46
44
44
42
46

WK-4

48
42
46
42
45

46
43

43
46

WK-5

43

44

44

WK-6

45

40

WK-7

40

42

WK-8

39

38

TOTAL
128
339
176
184
223
175
126
180
338
130
166
184



AVE



